
vlv
v

A$ 19.2023

unl

a''
A

Request for Change Order
Procurement Services Division
Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

{A) Were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed.

[ (S) the cnange is germane to the original conkact as slgned.

X tCt Ir in the best interest for the County of Dupage and authorized by law

Date:

MinuteTraq {lQM2) lD *:

n ContractExtension {29days) f, Consent Only

to;

I Cancel entire order

f Change budget code from:

I Close Contra(t

i*l lncrease/Decrease guantity from; to:

f Price showe: ---* should be:

o, Decrease remaining encumbrance
d and close cont/act

lncrease encumbrance
and clsre contracl I Decreaseencumbrance f lncreaseencumbrance

Dec13,2022 ChangeOrder#: 2
O:iglnal Purchare
Order Date:

Purchase Order 8:56I 2-5ERV

Vendor ltlame: Henderson Truek Equipment VendorS:12170

O€parlment! Divislon of Transpo.tation

Dept Contact: Ying Liu Almanza

Background
andlor Reason
for Change
Ordar Reguest:

I

lContract to furnish and deliver Henderson OEM repair and

lDecrease 
remaining encumbrance and close out contract.

replacernent parts for the period 02 /Al /22 - Al B 1 /23,

tN ACCORDANCE |V|TH 7 20 ILCS s I 338-9

INCREASE/OECREASE

A contract value
524,000.00

D Net 5 change for previous Change Orders

c contract amount {A + B) $24,000.00
D of this Change 0rder I lncease ffi Decrease ($ r 7,850.2r )

F New contract amount {C + D} 56,149.79
F Percent of curent contract value this Change Order lepresents {D I C) -7438aA
6 percent of all Change 0.ders (B+D/A); {60% maxlmum on construction contract!} -74.3896

DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

DECISION MEMO REQUIRED
lncreare {greater than 29 day!} contract expiration from: to:

l-l lncrease: $2,500.00, or > I096, ofcurent contract amount tf Funding Source

I Ornfn - explain below:

Prepared By (lnitials) .uh
neeommenOi? foiepproval {tn;tii6i 4#Llz3

69i r Apr 19,L023
Phone Ext Date Phone Ext

REVIIWED BY {lnitialr On

E 23
Buyer Date Procurement

Date Date

ehairman's
{Decision Memos Over 125,000}

Chief Financial Of{lcer
(Decision Memos Over 525,000)

Rev 1.7

6t25/18

IORM OPIIMIZ€D FOR ACROBAT AND ADOBE READER VERSION 9 OR IATER


